IEC Miniature Thermocouple Panel Systems –
Type K – 2 Way
XE-7427-001
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Datasheet
XE-7427-001 Jul-25

-Negative Contact Nickel Alloy
Standards Met BS EN 50212:1997. RoHS
Ordering Information
Stock
Number
Manufacturers
Number
Thermocouple
Type
Size Colour
Code
Number of
connectors/Ways
Panel Size
XE-7426-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-1  K Miniature IEC 1 45mm x 40mm
XE-7427-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-2  K Miniature IEC 2 45mm x 55mm
XE-7428-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-3  K Miniature IEC 3 45mm x 70mm
XE-7429-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-4  K Miniature IEC 4 45mm x 85mm
XE-7431-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-6  K Miniature IEC 6 45mm x 115mm
XE-7434-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-12 K Miniature IEC 12 45mm x 205mm
XE-7435-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-16 K Miniature IEC 16 75mm x 145mm
XE-7437-001 IM-K-FF + FMP-20 K Miniature IEC 20 75mm x 175mm